
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

17th-19th March 2017

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

Mens Competition

Bib Name Total RankNOC Code

13.533 14.200 14.400 14.700 15.600 12.466 84.899107 VERNIAIEV Oleg 1UKR

13.966 14.400 13.666 13.766 14.900 13.700 84.398104 KAYA Kazuma 2JPN

12.366 14.733 13.433 13.866 14.500 14.000 82.898100 SUN Wei 3CHN

14.300 12.300 14.533 13.100 14.100 14.466 82.799105 IGNATYEV Nikita 4RUS

13.633 12.700 13.600 14.400 14.266 14.066 82.665101 HALL James 5GBR

13.766 13.066 13.300 13.233 14.966 13.466 81.797102 DAUSER Lukas 6GER

13.900 13.333 13.833 14.333 14.000 12.300 81.699108 BOWER Allan 7USA

12.066 13.833 13.300 14.066 14.600 13.300 81.165106 HEGI Oliver Nicola 8SUI

13.433 12.433 12.666 12.400 13.666 12.366 76.964103 KRIMMER Sebastian 9GER
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 14.3005.90 0.08.40 8.40 8.60 8.401 8.30

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 13.9665.60 0.08.00 8.20 8.50 8.702 8.40

USABOWER Allan108 13.9005.40 0.08.50 8.90 8.50 8.503 8.50

GERDAUSER Lukas102 13.7665.60 0.08.20 8.10 8.20 8.304 8.10

GBRHALL James101 13.6335.90 0.27.90 8.00 7.90 8.105 7.80

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 13.5336.30 0.07.70 7.00 7.30 7.306 7.10

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 13.4335.40 0.08.10 8.00 8.10 8.007 7.70

CHNSUN Wei100 12.3665.20 0.68.20 7.70 7.80 7.808 7.70

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 12.0665.50 0.27.10 6.80 6.60 6.509 6.90
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

CHNSUN Wei100 14.7335.90 0.08.90 8.70 8.80 9.101 8.80

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 14.4006.50 0.08.00 7.50 7.60 8.202 8.10

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 14.2006.10 0.08.40 8.40 8.00 7.903 7.80

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 13.8335.70 0.07.90 8.30 8.20 8.304 7.60

USABOWER Allan108 13.3336.10 0.07.30 7.20 7.20 7.105 7.40

GERDAUSER Lukas102 13.0664.90 0.08.30 8.40 8.10 8.106 7.90

GBRHALL James101 12.7006.10 0.06.40 6.40 6.70 6.807 6.70

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 12.4335.40 0.06.80 6.90 7.00 7.508 7.20

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 12.3005.30 0.07.20 7.70 6.90 6.809 6.90
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 14.5336.10 0.08.40 8.50 8.60 8.301 8.40

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 14.4006.10 0.08.40 8.40 8.10 8.602 8.10

USABOWER Allan108 13.8335.60 0.08.00 8.20 8.50 8.303 8.20

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 13.6665.70 0.08.00 8.20 7.50 7.804 8.10

GBRHALL James101 13.6005.40 0.08.10 8.40 8.30 8.105 8.20

CHNSUN Wei100 13.4335.30 0.08.10 8.40 8.20 8.106 7.90

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 13.3004.90 0.08.50 8.60 7.90 8.207 8.50

GERDAUSER Lukas102 13.3005.30 0.07.90 8.00 8.20 8.008 8.00

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 12.6664.00 0.08.70 8.60 8.70 8.409 8.70
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPenE1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

D
ScoreRank

Sub
Tot

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 14.7005.60 0.09.10 9.30 8.80 9.201 9.00 14.700

GBRHALL James101 14.4005.20 0.09.20 9.30 9.10 9.202 9.20 14.400

USABOWER Allan108 14.3335.20 0.09.20 9.00 9.20 9.303 9.00 14.333

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 14.0664.80 0.09.20 9.30 9.40 9.304 9.00 14.066

CHNSUN Wei100 13.8665.60 0.08.30 8.70 8.20 8.105 8.30 13.866

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 13.7665.20 0.39.00 8.80 8.80 9.006 8.80 13.766

GERDAUSER Lukas102 13.2334.80 0.08.40 8.50 8.00 8.407 8.60 13.233

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 13.1005.20 0.07.70 8.00 7.80 8.108 7.90 13.100

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 12.4004.80 0.37.80 7.90 8.00 7.809 8.00 12.400
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 15.6006.70 0.09.10 8.70 8.90 9.001 8.80

GERDAUSER Lukas102 14.9666.30 0.08.70 8.90 8.80 8.502 8.50

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 14.9006.30 0.08.50 8.70 8.60 8.703 8.50

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 14.6006.20 0.08.30 8.50 8.40 8.404 8.40

CHNSUN Wei100 14.5005.80 0.08.70 8.70 8.70 8.605 9.00

GBRHALL James101 14.2665.80 0.08.70 8.30 8.50 8.506 8.40

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 14.1005.90 0.08.30 8.10 8.10 8.207 8.60

USABOWER Allan108 14.0005.60 0.08.50 8.40 8.50 8.308 8.30

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 13.6665.50 0.08.30 8.20 8.10 7.809 8.20
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal All-Around World Cup 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th-19th March 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

RUSIGNATYEV Nikita105 14.4666.10 0.08.20 8.50 8.50 8.401 8.20

GBRHALL James101 14.0665.70 0.08.60 8.30 8.20 8.302 8.50

CHNSUN Wei100 14.0005.90 0.08.20 8.00 7.80 8.103 8.30

JPNKAYA Kazuma104 13.7005.80 0.07.60 7.70 8.10 8.104 7.90

GERDAUSER Lukas102 13.4665.50 0.08.00 8.00 8.10 7.605 7.90

SUIHEGI Oliver Nicola106 13.3005.80 0.07.60 7.50 7.40 7.506 7.50

UKRVERNIAIEV Oleg107 12.4665.50 0.06.90 7.10 7.00 6.807 7.00

GERKRIMMER Sebastian103 12.3665.10 0.07.30 7.30 7.00 7.308 7.20

USABOWER Allan108 12.3004.90 0.07.30 7.30 7.60 7.709 7.20
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TEAM RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017
Porsche Arena, Stuttgart
17th - 19th Match 2017

RankTeam Total

Russian Federation 167.262 1

LANKIN Dmitrii 13.800 * *14.366 *14.600 *14.066

ELTCOV Sergei 13.766 * *13.333

POLIASHOV Vladislav 13.866 * *14.366 *13.433

POTAPOV Kirill 13.900 * *13.866 *13.900

Germany 1 166.730 2

NGUYEN Marcel *14.400 *14.800

POHL  Felix 13.433 * *14.066 *13.633

RITTSCHIK Ivan 13.433 14.300* *

HERDER Philipp 12.966 * *13.266 *14.100

JURSCH Christopher *14.133 *14.200

Japan 164.763 3

MAENO Fuya 13.700 * *13.566

GOSHIMA Takahiro 13.633 * *13.633

TAKAHASHI Kazuya 13.700 * *14.066 *12.800 *13.333

CHIBA Kenta 14.500 * *14.533 *13.066 *14.233

Great Britain 162.029 4

HALL James 13.733 * *13.600 *12.400

BAINES Frank 14.233 * *14.300

TULLOCH Courtney *14.766 *13.300

FRASER Joe 13.966 * *12.666 *13.466

CUNNINGHAM Dominick 12.933 * *12.666

Spain 160.296 5

LOPEZ Ruben *13.733 *12.900

PLATA Joel 12.866 11.733* *

TALLON Alberto *14.366

VERA Adria *13.133 *13.600

ABAD Nestor 13.966 12.533* * *13.766 *13.700 *14.000

Switzerland 154.995 6

CORADI Sascha *13.633 *13.766

RIZZO Marco 12.733 11.666* * *12.833 *13.166

WALTER Marco 9.533 * *12.833

SERHANI Taha 12.300 * *14.466 *13.700 *14.366
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GBRBAINES Frank121 14.2335.60 0.08.60 8.50 8.90 8.701 8.60

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.9665.80 0.08.30 8.30 7.80 7.902 8.30

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.9005.50 0.08.40 8.60 8.30 8.403 8.40

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 13.8006.30 0.47.60 8.10 7.90 8.004 7.80

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.7005.70 0.18.10 8.10 7.90 8.205 8.10

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 13.6336.30 0.37.40 7.30 7.70 8.206 7.80

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 13.4335.50 0.18.10 8.00 8.00 8.307 7.80

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.4335.40 0.08.00 8.50 8.10 7.907 8.00

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.9336.00 0.07.10 7.10 6.70 6.609 7.00

ESPPLATA Joel118 12.8665.80 0.17.50 7.30 7.10 7.1010 7.00

SUIRIZZO Marco177 12.7336.00 0.47.00 7.30 6.80 7.1011 7.40

SUIWALTER Marco179 9.5335.90 0.02.70 3.50 4.30 3.2012 4.20
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.5005.90 0.08.70 8.60 8.50 8.801 8.40

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 14.3006.10 0.08.20 8.20 8.80 8.202 7.70

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.9666.00 0.07.70 8.20 8.10 7.903 7.90

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.8666.00 0.08.00 7.90 7.30 7.804 7.90

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 13.7665.40 0.08.20 8.20 8.90 8.705 8.10

GBRHALL James101 13.7336.10 0.07.60 7.70 7.20 7.606 7.70

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.7005.70 0.07.90 8.10 7.90 8.007 8.10

GERHERDER Philipp128 12.9665.30 0.07.50 7.60 7.60 7.808 7.80

ESPABAD Nestor116 12.5334.80 0.07.50 7.70 8.10 8.009 7.40

SUISERHANI Taha178 12.3004.70 0.07.50 7.40 8.10 7.9010 7.40

ESPPLATA Joel118 11.7335.00 0.06.70 6.90 6.30 6.6011 6.90

SUIRIZZO Marco177 11.6665.00 0.06.80 6.60 5.80 7.2012 6.60
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 14.7666.40 0.08.30 8.40 8.50 8.401 8.10

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.4005.90 0.08.40 8.40 8.70 8.902 7.80

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.3665.90 0.08.60 8.50 8.40 8.503 8.30

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 14.0666.10 0.07.90 7.70 8.00 8.004 8.40

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.8665.50 0.08.40 8.20 8.50 8.605 8.20

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.7665.20 0.08.70 8.50 8.40 8.506 8.80

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 13.7335.80 0.07.60 8.20 7.90 7.807 8.10

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 13.6335.50 0.08.30 7.90 8.00 8.108 8.30

GBRHALL James101 13.6005.30 0.08.20 8.20 8.40 8.409 8.30

GERHERDER Philipp128 13.2665.10 0.08.20 8.10 8.30 8.2010 8.00

SUIWALTER Marco179 12.8335.30 0.07.50 7.50 7.60 7.5011 7.80

SUIRIZZO Marco177 12.8335.70 0.07.10 6.80 7.10 7.4011 7.20
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPenE1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

D
ScoreRank

Sub
Tot

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.6005.60 0.19.20 9.00 9.00 9.101 9.30 14.600

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.5335.60 0.08.90 8.90 8.80 9.002 9.00 14.533

SUISERHANI Taha178 14.4665.20 0.09.30 9.20 9.30 9.403 9.20 14.466

ESPTALLON Alberto119 14.3665.20 0.19.20 9.30 9.40 9.304 9.20 14.366

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.1334.80 0.09.50 9.40 9.30 9.305 9.30 14.133

GERPOHL  Felix131 14.0664.80 0.09.30 9.20 9.30 9.206 9.40 14.066

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.9005.20 0.08.80 8.70 8.40 8.707 8.70 13.900

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 13.3005.60 0.38.00 8.10 7.80 8.008 8.00 13.300

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.1665.20 0.08.10 8.20 7.80 7.909 7.90 13.166

ESPVERA Adria120 13.1335.20 0.07.80 7.80 8.00 8.0010 8.00 13.133

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 12.8005.20 0.17.70 7.50 7.60 7.8011 7.80 12.800

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.6665.20 0.38.00 7.70 7.70 7.9012 7.70 12.666
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.8005.90 0.08.80 9.00 8.90 9.001 8.70

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 14.3666.20 0.08.10 8.40 8.20 8.102 8.20

GBRBAINES Frank121 14.3006.20 0.07.70 8.00 8.20 8.103 8.30

GERHERDER Philipp128 14.1006.00 0.08.00 8.10 8.10 8.304 8.10

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.0666.50 0.07.70 7.80 7.40 7.605 7.30

SUISERHANI Taha178 13.7005.40 0.08.20 8.30 8.40 8.506 8.20

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.7005.50 0.08.40 8.00 8.10 8.106 8.50

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.6335.60 0.08.10 7.70 7.90 8.308 8.10

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.3335.80 0.07.80 7.50 7.40 7.409 7.70

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 13.0665.60 0.07.30 7.30 7.40 7.7010 8.20

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 12.9005.60 0.07.00 7.30 7.40 7.2011 7.70

GBRFRASER Joe123 12.6664.90 0.07.70 8.00 8.00 7.6012 7.60
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

SUISERHANI Taha178 14.3666.00 0.08.80 8.50 8.10 8.201 8.40

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.2335.80 0.08.50 8.60 8.30 8.302 8.50

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.2005.70 0.08.50 8.60 8.80 8.403 8.10

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.0005.90 0.08.20 8.10 7.80 8.104 8.10

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.7665.70 0.08.60 8.00 7.60 8.105 8.10

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.6335.20 0.08.40 8.40 8.90 8.506 8.40

ESPVERA Adria120 13.6005.60 0.08.10 8.30 7.60 7.907 8.00

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.5665.60 0.07.70 7.80 8.10 8.008 8.10

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.4665.20 0.08.10 8.20 8.20 8.509 8.40

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.4335.60 0.07.90 7.90 8.00 7.5010 7.70

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 13.3335.90 0.07.50 7.60 7.20 7.7011 7.20

GBRHALL James101 12.4005.10 0.07.20 7.00 7.50 7.7012 7.20
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